An Annual 3% escalator will be applied on July I".
Escalator

ADoIied

0% 3% 3% 3% 3%

Month 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029

January $4,703.71 $4,844.82 $4,990.16 $5,139.86 $5,294.06

Total S4.703.71 $4,844.82 S4.990.16 S5.139.86 S5.294.06

The initial annual rent shall be Four Thousand Seven Hundred Three and 24/100 dollars ($4,703.71). The initial
and subsequent annual payments shall be paid pursuant to a State issued invoice.

Payment should be made to the State or to such other person, firm or place as the State may, from time to time,
designate in writing at least thirty (30) days in advance of any rental payment date by notice given in accordance